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KGS CREDIT EXCHANGE
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$8.50 0 31 0.00 12,976.00 12,476.00 500.00 500.00 1 1

$8.25 0 31 0.00 12,976.00 12,376.00 600.00 100.00 2 1

$8.00 0 31 0.00 12,976.00 12,031.00 945.00 345.00 3 1

$6.00 1 31 523.00 12,976.00 9,813.00 3,163.00 2,218.00 6 3

$5.50 0 30 0.00 12,453.00 9,201.00 3,252.00 89.00 7 1

$5.01 0 30 0.00 12,453.00 8,851.00 3,602.00 350.00 8 1

$5.00 1 30 300.00 12,453.00 7,090.00 5,363.00 1,761.00 10 2

$4.01 0 29 0.00 12,153.00 5,990.00 6,163.00 800.00 11 1

$4.00 0 29 0.00 12,153.00 3,332.00 8,821.00 2,658.00 15 4

$3.51 0 29 0.00 12,153.00 2,982.00 9,171.00 350.00 16 1

$3.50 0 29 0.00 12,153.00 1,982.00 10,171.00 1,000.00 17 1

$3.05 0 29 0.00 12,153.00 482.00 11,671.00 1,500.00 19 2

$3.00 2 29 740.00 12,153.00 -578.00 12,731.00 1,060.00 21 2

$2.50 0 27 0.00 11,413.00 -2,568.00 13,981.00 1,250.00 23 2

$2.10 0 27 0.00 11,413.00 -2,798.00 14,211.00 230.00 24 1

$2.00 7 27 2,669.00 11,413.00 -2,998.00 14,411.00 200.00 25 1

$1.75 0 20 0.00 8,744.00 -6,367.00 15,111.00 700.00 26 1

$1.50 3 20 1,310.00 8,744.00 -7,017.00 15,761.00 650.00 28 2

$1.30 1 17 480.00 7,434.00 -8,327.00 15,761.00 0.00 28 0

$1.02 0 16 0.00 6,954.00 -9,207.00 16,161.00 400.00 29 1

$1.00 14 16 6,054.00 6,954.00 -10,157.00 17,111.00 950.00 33 4

$0.88 0 2 0.00 900.00 -16,611.00 17,511.00 400.00 34 1

$0.75 1 2 500.00 900.00 -16,761.00 17,661.00 150.00 35 1

$0.52 0 1 0.00 400.00 -17,561.00 17,961.00 300.00 36 1

$0.50 1 1 400.00 400.00 -17,561.00 17,961.00 0.00 36 0

Clearing Price Per Kg of Butterfat $3.05

KGs Offered to Purchase 17,961.00

KGs Offered to Sell 12,976.00

KGs Sold 11,671.00

Number of Producers
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Offered to Purchase 36

Purchased Credit 19

Offered to Sell 31

Sold Credit 29


